
SNOWLINER COACHES PTY LTD 
Kaiser Street, Polo Flat 

Phone 6452 1584   Fax 6452 7001 

TIMETABLE FOR ADAMINABY 

SCHOOL BUS RUN 
 

 

 

Morning Service 
 

 

7:50 am Adaminaby Town- Big Fish 

7:53 am Bolaro Turn off 

7:55 am Cemetery Rd  

8:00 am Kingston Rd 

8:02 am Ashlyn    

8:05 am Dry Plains Turn off 

8:15 am Muniong   

8:20 am Rhine Falls 

8:30 am          4 Mile     

8:35 am St Patrick’s School 

8:37 am Cooma Public School 

8:40 am Snowy Mountains Christian School 

8:42 am Cooma North Public School 

8:45 am Monaro High School  
 

Afternoon Service 
Thursday Afternoon’s departures are earlier 
3:15 pm Snowy Mountains Christian School  

3:17 pm Cooma North Public School  

3:30 pm Monaro High School  

3:35 pm St Patrick’s School 

3:37 pm Cooma Public School 

3:50 pm Four Mile 

4:00 pm Wambrook    

4:05 pm Rhine Falls  

4:08 pm Muniong 

4:25 pm Adaminaby town- Big Fish 


